UITSLAG
Rang

Z/1sp-pa

Cnr

915230
891669
971628

868538
821122
917618

Hnr

45
38
51

123
121
120

Ruiter

Pieter Versteege
Arie Dibbits
Ria Hettinga

Desiree Van Lambalgen - Hierden
Linda Voskamp
Sjanne Uittenbogert

Paard

Griffier
Kensington
lisvrouwe van Stal Redia

Nightjoetsjni's Grevenrit
TwickelsJolie
Guus

Vader

Vereniging

Hillegom, Manege
Parcival Bernheze, MV.
Oorsprong, MV. De

Eschruiters, MV. De
Achter 't Peerd, MV.
Margrietruiters, MV. De

Klasse(n)

N

N

Cat.

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

1-po
1-po
1-po

leProef

68,25
67,75
68,417

71,5
63,833
64,417

Finale

64,167
64,25
62,167

63,417
65,833
61,917

Totaal

66,209
66
65,292

67,459
64,833
63,167



